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*PLEASE NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via attendance log and/or email. 
 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone Number 

O.R. Colan Associates Nancy Maieski nmaieski@orcolan.com 908-558-1900 

IEM Linda Green Angus linda.greenangus@iem.com 305-763-9485 

National Disaster Recovery Technical 
Assistance Consultants, Inc. 

Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com 607-321-1088 

AECOM Tiffany Crane tiffany.crane@aecom.com 225-922-5700 

ATCS, P.L.C. James Ariail jariail@atcsplc.com 703-439-8722 

Quadel Consulting Joan Greer jgreer@quadel.com 225-772-0215 

Solix, Inc. Mark W. Evans mark.evans@solixinc.com 973-581-7560 
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